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All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as ‘No Upward Revision of fees' as
well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as
the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be
displayed in the language of minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional

Online Fee Approval Proposal Portal of FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2023-24

Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal consequences as provided ufs

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as approved by the
Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic
minority institutions, the display shall also be in the language of the minority to which such, institution
belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution.”

20 of the Act of 2015.

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type | H&T

Select Sub Type |B.E.

Select District

Sr. Inst ID
No.

1 EN6122
2  ENBI38
3 EN6I39
4 EN614

\Pune

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Inst Name

THE SHETKARI SHIKSHAN MANDAL SANGLI'S PD.
VASANTDADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
BAVDHAN, PUNE

GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE TRUST'S PARVATIBAI
GENBA MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,WAGHOL],
PUNE

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MODERN
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE

JAYWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK
MANDAL'S,RAJARSHI SHAHU COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, TATHAWADE, PUNE

Get Report

District Stream Status

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?qg=fee_search_report

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

No Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No Upward
Revision

Date of
Meeting

23-02-
2023

19-07-
2023

13-12-
2023

23-02-
2023

Tuition
Fee

89711

33423

64348

93913

Development

Fee

12289

4077

9652

14087

Total
Fee

102000

37500

74000

108000
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https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?qg=fee_search_report

ENG144

ENG145

ENG146

ENG149

ENG155

ENG156

EN6160

ENG175

ENG177

ENG178

ENG179

ENG182

ENGI83

ENG184

ENGI85

ENG187
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G S MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERONG

JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,PUNE

MAEER PUNE'S MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING

CHOUDHARY ATTARSINGH YADAV MEMORIAL
EDUCATION TRUST'S, SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING.

G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
MANAGEMENT, WAGHOLI, PUNE

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, KARVENAGAR, PUNE

JSPM'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
RESEARCH, WAGHOLI, PUNE

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST, PIMPRI
CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VADGAON
(BK), PUNE

STES SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,VADGAON,PUNE

CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INDIRA COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, PUNE

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY,
SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
SCIENCE, NARHE (AMBEGAON)

AL-AMEEN EDUCATIONAL AND MEDICAL
FOUNDATION'S, COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, KOREGAON, BHIMA

K. J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE'S TRINITY COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, PISOLI, HAVELI

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCEITY,
SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA

SINHGAD ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, KONDHWA
(BK) KONDHWA-SASWAD ROAD, PUNE

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

Approved

No Upward
Revision

No Upward
Revision

No Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No Upward
Revision

Approved

No Upward
Revision

No Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No Upward
Revision

No Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

19-07-
2023

23-02-
2023

22-09-
2022

22-09-
2022

21-07-
2023

19-07-
2023
23-02-
2023
21-07-
2023
22-09-
2022
19-12-
2019
21-07-
2023

14-06-
2023

16-11-
2022

22-09-
2022

27-06-
2023
14-06-
2023

37545

99114

165217

48888

113913

69869

91703

124347

110435

86344

100000

89664

29810

80387

mo13

88674

4955

12886

24783

6112

17087

10131

13297

18653

16565

11656

14000

11836

3190

10613

14987

12326

42500

112000

190000

55000

131000

80000

105000

143000

127000

98000

114000

101500

33000

91000

126000

101000
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2]

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?qg=fee_search_report

ENG203

EN6206

EN6207

ENG271

EN6G272

EN6273

ENG6274

ENG275

EN6276

ENG278

EN6281

ENG282

ENG284

EN6285

ENG6289

ENG298
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MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, LOHGAON, PUNE

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,MANJARI (BK.) PUNE
-412307

DR.D. Y. PATIL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN SOCIETY'S DR
.D. Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PIMPRI,
PUNE - 411018.

SCTR'S PUNE INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY.

DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AKURDI, PUNE

BANSILAL RAMNATH AGARWAL CHARITABLE
TRUST'S VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, 666, UPPER
INDIRANAGAR,BIBWEWADI, PUNE- 411 037.

PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING, MALEGAON-BARAMATI

MKSSS'S CUMMINS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR
WOMEN, KARVENAGAR,PUNE

ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, PUNE

ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S
INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,PUNE

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ
INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,
BARAMATI DIST.PUNE

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
FOR WOMEN,KATRAJ,DHANKAWADI, PUNE.

B.R.A.C.T.'S VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DYANGANGA COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING & RESERCH, NARHE AMBEGAON

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

09-06-
2023

04-08-
2023

21-07-
2023

22-06-
2023

27-06-
2023

10-08-
2023

21-07-
2023

14-06-
2023

13-12-
2023

14-12-
2023
22-06-
2023
14-12-
2023

14-07-
2023

22-06-
2023
10-08-
2023
14-12-
2023

76383

79857

90000

78261

113835

162608

88442

63281

144347

114783

101739

93478

87336

101320

154782

87797

10617

10143

13500

1739

16165

24392

12558

7719

21653

17217

15261

14022

12664

13680

23218

12203

87000

90000

103500

90000

130000

187000

101000

71000

166000

132000

117000

107500

100000

115000

178000

100000
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?qg=fee_search_report

ENG307

ENG310

ENG311

ENG319

EN6320

ENG322

ENG324

ENG6325

ENG419

ENG6609

ENG6622

EN6625

ENG6628

EN6632

EN6634
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DHOLE PATIL EDUCATION SOCIETY, DHOLE PATIL
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 1284, UBALE NAGAR,
WAGHOLI, TALUKA - HAVELI, PUNE - 412 207.

NUTAN MAHARASHTRA VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL,
NUTAN MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
VISHNUPURI, TALEGAON DABHADE(STATION) TAL.
MAVAL DIST PUNE

JSPM'S BHIVARABAI SAWANT INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH

SHAHAJIRAO PATIL VIKAS PRATISHTHAN, S.B.PATIL
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VANGALI, TAL. INDAPUR,
DIST: PUNE-413106

K.J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE'S K.J.COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT RESEARCH, PISOLI

SHREE GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK
MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, DUMBARWADI

RAIGAD DNYANPEETH'S SHRI. CHHATRAPATI
SHIVAJIRAJE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, S. NO. 237,
DHANGWADI, TAL. BHOR, DIST. PUNE - 412206

ALARD CHARITABLE TRUST'S ALARD COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, PUNE

NUTAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH

JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,KURAN,JUNNAR

ISB&M SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH

DATTAKALA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS FACUTLY OF
ENGINEERING

NAVSAHYADRI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS, NAIGAON, TAL. BHOR, DIST. PUNE

TRINITY ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

09-06-
Approved 2023

14-06-
Approved 2023

No Upward  23-02-
Revision 2023

No Upward  22-02-
Revision 2023

No Upward 22-09-
Revision 2022

19-07-

Approved 2023

No Upward  28-09-
Revision 2022

14-06-
Approved 2023
09-06-
Approved 2023
13-12-
Approved
PRIOVES 5023
15-12-
A
pproved 2023
Approved 09-06-
PRIOVEA 5023
A d 21-07-
pprove 2023
09-06-
Approved 2023

No Upward  28-09-
Revision 2022

82824

92315

78277

64500

75422

70984

92502

5422]

71943

57168

61728

32433

82666

82452

74889

12176

12185

10723

8000

9578

9016

11748

6779

8057

7832

8272

3567

10334

11048

101

95000

104500

89000

72500

85000

80000

104250

61000

80000

65000

70000

36000

93000

93500

85000
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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ENG6635

ENG6649

ENG732

ENG754

ENG755

ENG6758

ENG759

ENG767

ENG768

ENG6769

ENG770

ENG772

ENG794

ENG795

ENG796

ENG6802

ENG808

ENG815
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SAMARTH GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, BANGARWADI,
POST BELE TAL. JUNNAR DIST. PUNE

TSSM'S BHIVARABAI SAWANT COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH

DR.D. Y. PATIL SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING,
LOHEGAON, PUNE

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

RAJARSHI SHAHU SCHOOL OF ENGG. & RESEARCH

SAHYADRI VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH
SHREE RAMCHANDRA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SHREE
RAMCHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SUMAN RAMESH TULSIANI TECHNICAL CAMPUS -
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

P K TECHNICAL CAMPUS

RMD SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
SKN SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLGY AND
SCIENCE

NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING,
AMBEGAON (BK), PUNE 41

ANANTRAO PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
RESEARCH, PUNE.

SHRI. SOMESHWAR SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS,
SOMESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,LAVALE, PUNE

PAD.DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING,
MANAGEMENT AND RESERCH

KEYSTONE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, PUNE

VIDYA PRASARINI SABHA'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

14-06-

Approved 2023

No Upward  23-02-
Revision 2023

22-06-
Approved 2023

20-12-
Approved 2023

No Upward  23-02-
Revision 2023

09-06-
A d
pprove 2023
Approved 27-06-
PP 2023
A g 20-12-
pprove 2023
09-06-
Approved 2023

No Upward 28-09-
Revision 2022

14-06-
Approved 2023
14-06-
Approved 2023
27-06-
A
pproved 2023
15-06-
A d
pprove 2023
A g 15-06-
pprove 2023
A g 09-06-
pprove 2023
09-06-
Approved 2023

No Upward  28-09-
Revision 2022

77196

80034

90192

96930

78043

46667

60268

62832

57932

83478

107826

87610

62999

54299

84071

89709

77586

47273

9804

10966

12808

13570

10457

5833

7232

8168

7068

12522

16174

11390

8001

5701

10929

12291

7914

4727

87000

91000

103000

110500

88500

52500

67500

71000

65000

96000

124000

99000

71000

60000

95000

102000

85500

52000
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7

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST'S PIMPRI 09-06-
EN6822 CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND Pune ENGG  Approved 99565 14935

2023
RESEARCH, RAVET
EN6S34 DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & Pune ENGG  Approved 15-06- 77028 8472
INNOVATION, TALEGAON 2023

This Fees is subject to change.
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114500

85500
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