HOME NEWS DOWNLOADS CONTACT LOGIN

All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as 'No Upward Revision of fees' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be displayed in the language of minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as approved by the Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic minority institutions, the display shall also be in the language of the minority to which such, institution belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution."

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal consequences as provided u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type	H&T V
Select Sub Type	B.E. 🔻
Select District	Pune 🗸

Get Report

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	EN6122	THE SHETKARI SHIKSHAN MANDAL SANGLI'S PD. VASANTDADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BAVDHAN, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	89711	12289	102000
2	EN6138	GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE TRUST'S PARVATIBAI GENBA MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,WAGHOLI, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	19-07- 2023	33423	4077	37500
3	EN6139	PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	13-12- 2023	64348	9652	74000
4	EN6141	JAYWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S,RAJARSHI SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TATHAWADE, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	93913	14087	108000

5	EN6144	G S MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERONG	Pune	ENGG	Approved	19-07- 2023	37545	4955	42500
6	EN6145	JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	99114	12886	112000
7	EN6146	MAEER PUNE'S MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-09- 2022	165217	24783	190000
8	EN6149	CHOUDHARY ATTARSINGH YADAV MEMORIAL EDUCATION TRUST'S, SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING.	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-09- 2022	48888	6112	55000
9	EN6155	G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, WAGHOLI, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	113913	17087	131000
10	EN6156	MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KARVENAGAR, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	19-07- 2023	69869	10131	80000
11	EN6160	JSPM'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, WAGHOLI, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	91703	13297	105000
12	EN6175	PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST, PIMPRI CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	124347	18653	143000
13	EN6177	SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VADGAON (BK), PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-09- 2022	110435	16565	127000
14	EN6178	STES SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VADGAON, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	19-12- 2019	86344	11656	98000
15	EN6179	CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INDIRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	100000	14000	114000
16	EN6182	SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY, SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, NARHE (AMBEGAON)	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	89664	11836	101500
17	EN6183	AL-AMEEN EDUCATIONAL AND MEDICAL FOUNDATION'S, COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, KOREGAON, BHIMA	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	16-11- 2022	29810	3190	33000
18	EN6184	K. J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE'S TRINITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, PISOLI, HAVELI	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-09- 2022	80387	10613	91000
19	EN6185	SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCEITY, SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA	Pune	ENGG	Approved	27-06- 2023	111013	14987	126000
20	EN6187	SINHGAD ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, KONDHWA (BK) KONDHWA-SASWAD ROAD, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	88674	12326	101000
	-			-		-	-		-

	,			, .pp. 0 . c	. opeca c.ta.	0	000,	, 10 111011111 20	
21	EN6203	MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LOHGAON, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	76383	10617	87000
22	EN6206	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,MANJARI (BK.) PUNE -412307	Pune	ENGG	Approved	04-08- 2023	79857	10143	90000
23	EN6207	DR. D. Y. PATIL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN SOCIETY'S DR .D. Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PIMPRI, PUNE - 411018.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	90000	13500	103500
24	EN6271	SCTR'S PUNE INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	22-06- 2023	78261	11739	90000
25	EN6272	DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AKURDI, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	27-06- 2023	113835	16165	130000
26	EN6273	BANSILAL RAMNATH AGARWAL CHARITABLE TRUST'S VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 666, UPPER INDIRANAGAR,BIBWEWADI, PUNE- 411 037.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	10-08- 2023	162608	24392	187000
27	EN6274	PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	88442	12558	101000
28	EN6275	SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MALEGAON-BARAMATI	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	63281	7719	71000
29	EN6276	MKSSS'S CUMMINS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN, KARVENAGAR,PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	13-12- 2023	144347	21653	166000
30	EN6278	ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-12- 2023	114783	17217	132000
31	EN6281	MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	22-06- 2023	101739	15261	117000
32	EN6282	ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-12- 2023	93478	14022	107500
33	EN6284	VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-07- 2023	87336	12664	100000
34	EN6285	BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN,KATRAJ,DHANKAWADI, PUNE.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	22-06- 2023	101320	13680	115000
35	EN6289	B.R.A.C.T.'S VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Pune	ENGG	Approved	10-08- 2023	154782	23218	178000
36	EN6298	ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S DYANGANGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESERCH, NARHE AMBEGAON	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-12- 2023	87797	12203	100000

37	EN6307	DHOLE PATIL EDUCATION SOCIETY, DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 1284, UBALE NAGAR, WAGHOLI, TALUKA - HAVELI, PUNE - 412 207.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	82824	12176	95000
38	EN6310	NUTAN MAHARASHTRA VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL, NUTAN MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VISHNUPURI, TALEGAON DABHADE(STATION) TAL. MAVAL DIST PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	92315	12185	104500
39	EN6311	JSPM'S BHIVARABAI SAWANT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	78277	10723	89000
40	EN6319	SHAHAJIRAO PATIL VIKAS PRATISHTHAN, S.B.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VANGALI, TAL. INDAPUR, DIST: PUNE-413106	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-02- 2023	64500	8000	72500
41	EN6320	K.J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE'S K.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT RESEARCH, PISOLI	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	22-09- 2022	75422	9578	85000
42	EN6322	SHREE GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DUMBARWADI	Pune	ENGG	Approved	19-07- 2023	70984	9016	80000
43	EN6324	RAIGAD DNYANPEETH'S SHRI. CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJIRAJE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, S. NO. 237, DHANGWADI, TAL. BHOR, DIST. PUNE - 412206	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	92502	11748	104250
44	EN6325	ALARD CHARITABLE TRUST'S ALARD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	54221	6779	61000
45	EN6419	NUTAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	71943	8057	80000
46	EN6609	JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,KURAN,JUNNAR	Pune	ENGG	Approved	13-12- 2023	57168	7832	65000
47	EN6622	ISB&M SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-12- 2023	61728	8272	70000
48	EN6625	UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	32433	3567	36000
49	EN6628	DATTAKALA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS FACUTLY OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	Approved	21-07- 2023	82666	10334	93000
50	EN6632	NAVSAHYADRI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, NAIGAON, TAL. BHOR, DIST. PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	82452	11048	93500
51	EN6634	TRINITY ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	74889	10111	85000

	,			1.1.					
52	EN6635	SAMARTH GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, BANGARWADI, POST BELE TAL. JUNNAR DIST. PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	77196	9804	87000
53	EN6649	TSSM'S BHIVARABAI SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	80034	10966	91000
54	EN6732	DR. D. Y. PATIL SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, LOHEGAON, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	22-06- 2023	90192	12808	103000
55	EN6754	INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Pune	ENGG	Approved	20-12- 2023	96930	13570	110500
56	EN6755	RAJARSHI SHAHU SCHOOL OF ENGG. & RESEARCH	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	23-02- 2023	78043	10457	88500
57	EN6758	SAHYADRI VALLEY COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	46667	5833	52500
58	EN6759	SHREE RAMCHANDRA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SHREE RAMCHANDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	Approved	27-06- 2023	60268	7232	67500
59	EN6767	SUMAN RAMESH TULSIANI TECHNICAL CAMPUS - FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	Approved	20-12- 2023	62832	8168	71000
60	EN6768	P K TECHNICAL CAMPUS	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	57932	7068	65000
61	EN6769	RMD SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	83478	12522	96000
62	EN6770	SKN SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLGY AND SCIENCE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	107826	16174	124000
63	EN6772	NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, AMBEGAON (BK), PUNE 41	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	87610	11390	99000
64	EN6794	ANANTRAO PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH, PUNE.	Pune	ENGG	Approved	27-06- 2023	62999	8001	71000
65	EN6795	SHRI. SOMESHWAR SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS, SOMESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	54299	5701	60000
66	EN6796	BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,LAVALE, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	84071	10929	95000
67	EN6802	PAD.DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING, MANAGEMENT AND RESERCH	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	89709	12291	102000
68	EN6808	KEYSTONE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	77586	7914	85500
69	EN6815	VIDYA PRASARINI SABHA'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	47273	4727	52000

70	EN6822	PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST'S PIMPRI CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, RAVET	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	99565	14935	114500
71	EN6834	DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & INNOVATION,TALEGAON	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	77028	8472	85500

This Fees is subject to change.

About Us (index.php) | News (outer.php?q=16) | Contact Us (outer.php?q=15) Copyright © 2021. All rights reserved.

Visitors Count: 460874